
Arancini 
Arrabbiata sauce, parmesan crisp

Scotch Egg 
Dijon mustard mayo, cornichons

Soup of the Day
Ask server for more information

Crispy Pork Belly
Dijon mustard mayo, pickled onions

Bubble & Squeak
Poached egg, capers, garlic aioli 

Lamb Croquettes
Harissa and lime emulsion, crispy shallot

Hand-cut Thick Chips

Skin on Fries

Halloumi Fries

Chipotle sauce

House Salad

Seasonal Vegetables

Buttermilk Fried Chicken
Roast Garlic Aioli

Spicy or BBQ Chicken Wings
Celery, carrot sticks

Chilli and Lime Chargrilled Prawns
Crispy Sushi Rice, shellfish sweet chilli sauce

£6.00

£8.00

£7.00

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

Fish & Chips
Beer battered haddock, chunky chips,
crushed peas, tartar sauce 

Chicken Kiev
Mashed potatoes, seasonal vegetables,
white wine jus

Crispy Polenta V
Romesco sauce, seasonal vegetables,
whipped goat cheese

Chargrilled Sirloin Steak 8oz steak,
thick cut chips, house salad,
peppercorn sauce

Spring Garden Salad
Marinated feta, rocket, crispy buckwheat
(Add chicken breast for £5.00)

Pea and Mint Risotto 

Fennel, Orange, and Hazelnut Salad
Spinach, beetroot, rocket, citrus vinaigrette 

Roadrunner
100% homemade chicken patty, gherkins,
tomato, red onion, guacamole, skin on fries

Beef Burger
Beef patty, gherkins, tomato, gem, red
onion, house sauce, skin on fries

Chicken Sandwich
Chicken breast, garlic mayo, cheese, rocket,
in homemade bread

Fish Finger Ciabatta 
Cod, chunky tartar sauce, skin on fries

Chocolate Brownie
Ice Cream

Spiced Bean and Pepper Burger 

RFC - Rose Fried Chicken Burger
Spiced and crispy chicken thigh, chipotle
coleslaw, pickles, red onion, hot honey, skin on
fries

Vanilla and Rhubarb Cheesecake
Ginger biscuit, poached rhubarb

£5.00

£5.00

£7.50

£5.00

£5.00

£11.0

6 Pcs £7.50
12 Pcs £14.50

£11.0

£18.50

£28.00

£18.00

£13.00

£14.50

£14.50

£13.00

£16.00

£13.50

£15.00

£18.00

£14.50

£16.50

£16.50

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

Fancy something extra?
Add cheese, bacon, fried egg or
guacamole for only £1.50 each

Petit pois, pancetta, parmesan, pea shoots

Sweetcorn and habanero relish, lettuce,
tomato, red onion, skin on fries.

Sides

Small plates

Mains

Desserts

Burgers & Sandwiches

V GF

VE

12.5% service charge will be added to your final bill. If you have an
allergy or special dietary requirement then please let us know.

V  Vegetarian - VE  Vegan - GF  Gluten Free - DF   Dairy Free
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(Add market fish - ask for prices
Vegetarian/Vegan Optional)

Salmon Fishcake Asparagus, dill
beurre blanc sauce 

Sticky Toffee Pudding 
Sticky toffee sauce, vanilla ice cream  


