## **SMALL PLATES**

<b>Soup of the Day</b> Ask server for more information	£6.00
<b>Scotch Egg</b> Dijon mustard mayo, cornichons	£7.00
<b>Arancini</b> Arrabbiata sauce, parmesan crisp	£7.50
<b>Bubble &amp; Squeak</b> Poached egg, capers, garlic aioli	£7.50
<b>Buttermilk Fried Chicken</b> Roast Garlic Aioli	£7.50
<b>Crispy Pork Belly</b> Dijon mustard mayo, pickled onions	£8.00
Lamb Croquettes Harissa and lime emulsion, crispy shallot	£11.0
Chilli and Lime Chargrilled Prawns Crispy Sushi Rice, shellfish sweet chilli sau	<b>£11.0</b>
<b>Spicy or BBQ Chicken Wings</b> Celery, carrot sticks	6 Pcs £7.50 12 Pcs £14.50

## **SIDES**

Hand-cut Thick Chips	£5.00
Skin on Fries	£5.00
Halloumi Fries	£7.50
Chipotle sauce	
House Salad	£5.00
Seasonal Vegetables	£5.00





### **MAINS**

<b>Crispy Polenta V</b> Romesco sauce, seasonal vegetables, whipped goat cheese	£14.50
<b>Salmon Fishcake</b> Asparagus, dill beurre blanc sauce	£16.00
Chargrilled Sirloin Steak 8oz steak, thick cut chips, house salad, peppercorn sauce	£28.00
Chicken Kiev Mashed potatoes, seasonal vegetables, white wine jus	£18.50
Fish & Chips Beer battered haddock, chunky chips, crushed peas, tartar sauce	£18.00
Pea and Mint Risotto V GF Petit pois, pancetta, parmesan, pea shoots (Add market fish - ask for prices Vegetarian/Vegan Optional)	£14.50
Spring Garden Salad  Marinated feta, rocket, crispy buckwheat (Add chicken breast for £5.00)	£13.00
<b>Fennel, Orange, and Hazelnut Salad</b> Spinach, beetroot, rocket, citrus vinaigrette	£13.00

#### V Vegetarian - VE Vegan - GF Gluten Free - DF Dairy Free

12.5% service charge will be added to your final bill. If you have an allergy or special dietary requirement then please let us know.

# **BURGERS & SANDWICHES**

£15.00 Spiced Bean and Pepper Burger VE Sweetcorn and habanero relish, lettuce, tomato, red onion, skin on fries. £18.00 **Beef Burger** Beef patty, gherkins, tomato, gem, red onion, house sauce, skin on fries £16.50 Roadrunner 100% homemade chicken patty, gherkins, tomato, red onion, guacamole, skin on fries £16.50 RFC - Rose Fried Chicken Burger Spiced and crispy chicken thigh, chipotle coleslaw, pickles, red onion, hot honey, skin on £14.50 **Chicken Sandwich** Chicken breast, garlic mayo, cheese, rocket, in homemade bread £13.50

### Fancy something extra?

Add cheese, bacon, fried egg or guacamole for only £1.50 each

### **DESSERTS**

Fish Finger Ciabatta

Cod, chunky tartar sauce, skin on fries

Chocolate Brownie	£6.50
Sticky Toffee Pudding Sticky toffee sauce, vanilla ice cream	£6.50
Vanilla and Rhubarb Cheesecake Ginger biscuit, poached rhubarb	£6.50

**TURN OVER FOR DRINKS** 

CALL: 020 8129 1856 | EMAIL: INFO@THEROSEBATTERSEA.CO.UK | BOOK: THEROSEBATTERSEA.CO.UK